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Final Results
BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 489.1935 10. Stefan Nordh -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE spiderpriest

2 92.74 453.6814 6. Mikael Schelén -Semi-Auto Open - GM SWE stmichael

3 92.72 453.5633 194. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

4 91.69 448.5516 205. Magnus Gustafsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE scar

5 88.99 435.3192 85. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open S M SWE hansen

6 85.59 418.6924 69. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

7 83.55 408.7038 8. Orvar Bäcklin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE htfu

8 82.90 405.5554 196. Henrik Hornemann -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR farmer1

9 77.68 380.0247 52. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

10 75.19 367.8330 38. Ji-Ung Um -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mrchampagne

11 74.79 365.8524 139. Pontus Corax -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE poppowisch

12 73.52 359.6556 123. Nick Ravn -Semi-Auto Open - U DNK darkside

13 72.01 352.2830 127. Pia Clerté -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE superwoman

14 70.61 345.4119 191. Håkan Stors -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE hawk1

15 70.15 343.1914 208. Thomas Edvardsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE fader

16 69.30 339.0113 2. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

17 68.84 336.7675 140. Michael Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mibj

18 67.60 330.7000 116. Jon Hagstad -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE hagge

19 67.27 329.0817 120. Tommy G -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE soe

20 66.74 326.4805 109. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

21 65.69 321.3372 202. Jari Devad -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jade

22 64.62 316.0986 20. Timur Lundholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE timpa

23 64.03 313.2231 108. Gabriel Hübinette -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE cerastes

24 63.81 312.1478 154. Christian E -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

25 62.70 306.7200 167. Daniel Freij -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE fr3ij

26 60.39 295.4239 81. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eken71

27 60.28 294.8792 75. Hampus Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE skidl

28 59.88 292.9104 26. Anders Jansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE rattatosk

29 58.46 285.9691 86. Peter Carlsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE operator

30 57.96 283.5293 77. Steve Knutsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE stevo

31 57.82 282.8705 143. Joel Sundstedt -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE josu

32 57.51 281.3138 165. Stefan Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ster

33 57.17 279.6536 23. Christopher Blomberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE blomberg

34 57.07 279.1647 45. Fredrik Söderlund -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE matusalem

35 56.41 275.9504 89. Daniel Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE pccmonkey

36 55.84 273.1615
119. Marcus Gunnarsson

Blomqvist
-Semi-Auto Open - U SWE dynamitarden

37 55.78 272.8820 95. Fredrik Stråhle -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 55.71 272.5301 1. William Sandström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE wucs

39 55.23 270.1596 197. Alexander Corax -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE grimner

40 54.67 267.4251 58. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

41 54.62 267.1990 42. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE larsa

42 54.50 266.6270 200. Christopher Hellsberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

43 53.85 263.4399 161. Henrik Ahonen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

44 53.81 263.2198 190. Robert Kastman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kastman

45 53.76 262.9767 91. Johan Wahlberg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

46 53.60 262.1967 43. Christian Swedeborg -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

47 53.48 261.6187 201. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

48 53.40 261.2493 82. Johan Sundevall -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

49 52.50 256.8157 166. Oskar Moen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tumungi

50 52.48 256.7494 155. Wilhelm Berndtsson +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE berra

51 52.46 256.6250 80. Rocco Biasi -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

52 51.99 254.3536 28. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE retep

53 51.42 251.5503 169. Dennis Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dempa

54 51.28 250.8602 15. Matheo Chow -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

55 49.75 243.3890 187. Andreas Cornale -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE cornale

56 49.69 243.0928 63. Johan Nilsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE nilsson1911

57 49.32 241.2667 12. Joakim Bexar -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE bej

58 48.78 238.6263 184. Anders Staaf -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE staafen

59 48.62 237.8680 25. Malik Thor -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE malle

60 48.59 237.7048 213. Göran Ekholm -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

61 47.58 232.7650 32. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

62 46.82 229.0334 147. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

63 46.74 228.6559 30. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

64 46.13 225.6763 156. Mounir Majdalani -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mounir78

65 44.19 216.1841 181. Viktor Sjöberg +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

66 43.84 214.4569 67. Emil Jensen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

67 43.49 212.7650 40. Per Nilsson +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE pelle

68 43.06 210.6262 84. Petri Järvinen -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

69 42.97 210.2052 53. Martin Bergman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mmaartin

70 42.92 209.9689 17. Jakob Tollstorp -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE tollstorp

71 42.59 208.3279 92. Thomas Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

72 42.39 207.3757 33. Johan W -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

73 42.37 207.2500 148. Claes Lindblom -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kocken

74 42.00 205.4565 4. Conny Chow -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE konta

75 41.92 205.0718 135. Jonas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE leadmonger

76 41.36 202.3135 175. Erik B -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

77 41.05 200.8224 209. Niklas Mäkipää -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

78 41.00 200.5868 47. Stefan Westholm -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE west
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79 40.75 199.3245 5. Christoffer Fagerback -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE crippen

80 40.02 195.7980 76. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

81 39.52 193.3154 134. Mathias Wattenström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mawa

82 37.28 182.3816 44. John Demirian -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

83 36.43 178.2135 51. Johan Lindqvist -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

84 36.31 177.6179 136. Erik Armerén -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

85 35.34 172.8915 70. Jimmy Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

86 35.07 171.5468 68. Mathias Johansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE mathjo

87 34.74 169.9501 100. Joakim Stralje -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE frolomp

88 34.17 167.1569 24. Anders H -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

89 33.81 165.3997 59. Jonas E -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joero

90 33.06 161.7034 94. Joakim Rudqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ruuda

91 32.76 160.2814 163. Martin Hemström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE martin

92 32.00 156.5614 39. Joakim Linder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sirmissalot

93 30.89 151.1021 78. Mikael Jansson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

94 28.13 137.6114 49. Christian Golshani -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE goosemale

95 27.27 133.4224 151. Odd Orshammar -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE

96 26.90 131.5764 206. Robert Röbech -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE robban65

97 26.15 127.9414 121. Nicklas Bergström -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE fabrikorn

98 23.90 116.9249 115. Robin Danielsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE batman

99 23.08 112.9205 87. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

100 20.48 100.1911 192. Fredrik Pejlert -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fpt

101 19.15 93.6881 211. Max Karlsson -Semi-Auto Open J U SWE

102 15.56 76.1365 129. Tommy Hellberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE varjen

103 14.95 73.1205 71. Magnus Blix -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ford34

104 9.63 47.1028 21. Diana Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open L U SWE

DQ 7. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike

DQ 61. Henrik Grip -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE henkgriffin

DQ 99. Peter Rydell -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE 2orm
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 341.1064 31. Ted Kvarnström -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE themanwhitnoname

2 84.78 289.1937
93. Johnathan Browall

Nordström
-Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE

3 84.21 287.2482 98. Lars Hagman +Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE

4 73.05 249.1796 74. Fredrik Jonsson -Semi-Auto Standard - U SWE frippejonsson

5 66.30 226.1618 204. Leif Johansson -Semi-Auto Standard S U SWE stdby
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.3807 27. Henrik Hjelte -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE gemini

2 91.34 439.7046 198. Rickard Eriksson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE mrmeeseeks

3 82.70 398.0949 9. David Levin -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE grusiturbon

4 78.71 378.8766 126. Søren S -Semi-Auto Limited - U DNK

5 76.16 366.6434 110. Mattias Kneck -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE masse

6 74.52 358.7251 56. Kristian Bergendahl -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

7 74.11 356.7325 210. Christian Rönnlöf -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE krull

8 74.06 356.5127 153. Sebastian Fredriksson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE sebfre

9 72.27 347.8955 125. Oscar Holstrup -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE ohp

10 70.59 339.8267 73. Fredrik Berg -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

11 70.42 338.9978 35. Eric Carlsson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE ericar

12 70.12 337.5501 106. Per Mellström -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE mellstrom

13 66.90 322.0575 16. Victor Lloyd -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE lloyd

14 63.94 307.8146 62. Stefan Thylander -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE stthyl

15 63.83 307.2839 34. Oscar L -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE kotknackarn

16 63.36 304.9927 3. Daniel Ying -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

17 63.33 304.8471 48. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE alien555

18 61.41 295.6090 14. Frank Hammar -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE letsbefrank

19 60.41 290.7797 179. Philip M -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

20 56.84 273.6344 72. Henrik Tollmar -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE

21 51.98 250.2143 64. Mikael Andersson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE mickemuz

22 51.03 245.6685 145. Erik Jerilgård -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE jerilgard

23 40.33 194.1457 144. Jonas Nilsson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

24 32.20 155.0156 168. Peter Eriksson -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE ekovrajz

DQ 178. Mikael K -Semi-Auto Limited - U SWE kalmeborg
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

MANUAL ACTION CONTEMPORARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.0000 122. Karsten S -Manual Action Contemporary- U DNK
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

MANUAL ACTION BOLT

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 175.0000 170. Sven B +Manual Action Bolt - U SWE svb
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO LIMITED SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 481.3807 27. Henrik Hjelte -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE gemini

2 63.33 304.8471 48. Tony Johansson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE alien555

3 60.41 290.7797 179. Philip M -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE

4 40.33 194.1457 144. Jonas Nilsson -Semi-Auto Limited S U SWE
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 453.5633 194. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

2 95.98 435.3192 85. Johan Hansen -Semi-Auto Open S M SWE hansen

3 92.31 418.6925 69. Per Bergfeldt -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE magnumperre

4 83.79 380.0247 52. Von Batti -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE vonbatti

5 74.74 339.0114 2. Robert Tennisberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE rangerrob

6 74.25 336.7674 140. Michael Bjurshagen -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mibj

7 69.06 313.2231 108. Gabriel Hübinette -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE cerastes

8 65.13 295.4238 81. Anders Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE eken71

9 62.02 281.3138 165. Stefan Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ster

10 58.91 267.1990 42. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE larsa

11 56.08 254.3536 28. Peter Retep -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE retep

12 55.46 251.5504 169. Dennis Andersson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE dempa

13 53.66 243.3890 187. Andreas Cornale -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE cornale

14 52.61 238.6263 184. Anders Staaf -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE staafen

15 52.41 237.7048 213. Göran Ekholm -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

16 51.32 232.7650 32. John Ottosson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE jot

17 50.50 229.0333 147. Mathias Rinaldo -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pewpewu2

18 45.93 208.3279 92. Thomas Bergefall -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

19 45.21 205.0718 135. Jonas Eriksson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE leadmonger

20 43.17 195.7980 76. Peter Nordlund -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE nord

21 42.62 193.3154 134. Mathias Wattenström -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE mawa

22 39.16 177.6179 136. Erik Armerén -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE

23 37.47 169.9501 100. Joakim Stralje -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE frolomp

24 36.47 165.3997 59. Jonas E -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE joero

25 35.65 161.7034 94. Joakim Rudqvist -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ruuda

26 34.52 156.5614 39. Joakim Linder -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sirmissalot

27 29.01 131.5764 206. Robert Röbech -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE robban65

28 24.90 112.9205 87. Camille Obeid -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE translator1

29 22.09 100.1911 192. Fredrik Pejlert -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE fpt

30 16.79 76.1365 129. Tommy Hellberg -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE varjen

31 16.12 73.1205 71. Magnus Blix -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE ford34

DQ 7. Michael Ingvarsson -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE grinchenmike
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BRO - Blacksmith Rifle Open 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 261.6187 201. Per Jonasson -Semi-Auto Open GS U SWE perra

1 100.00 326.4805 109. Dick Qvarnström -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE tanker

2 81.91 267.4251 58. Bengt Petersson -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE bengan

3 70.04 228.6560 30. John Lindbom -Semi-Auto Open SS D SWE

4 62.93 205.4565 4. Conny Chow -Semi-Auto Open SS U SWE konta

DQ 99. Peter Rydell -Semi-Auto Open SS C SWE 2orm


